2001 December Fortress NorAm Fortress
Saturday December 15, 2001

Final Result List: Men’s Aerials

Head Judge: Hinkle, Wayne CAN
Chief of Competition: Campbell, Gord CAN
Technical Delegate: Rodman, Rod USA
Chief of Course Aerials:  Haid, Mike CAN
Chief of Scoring: Nissen, Kurt CAN
Judge 1: Miller, Don CAN
Judge 2: Young, Bob C. USA Start Time 10:15 AM
Judge 3: MacMillan, Chad CAN Start Time 11:30 AM
Judge 4: Buchanan, Steve. USA Start Time 11:00 AM
Judge 5: Carvell Gerry CAN Start Time 2:00 PM
Judge 6: Burrows, Jeff USA
Judge 7: Medwick, Brian CAN
PL Club, Province, AF LDG
Bib Competitor Country J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&&F
1 3 Joe PACK USA 66 68 70 68 6.6 29 29 20.20
65 6.7 69 6.7 63 23 26 19.90
2 69 Nicolas FONTAINE CAN 64 64 68 66 63 27 30 1940
66 64 60 64 63 28 28 19.10
3 23 Matt SAUNDERS USA 68 6.6 69 65 638 29 3.0 20.20
68 66 68 6.6 6.6 26 28 20.00
4 47 Ryan BLAIS CAN 60 6.2 6.2 59 59 3.0 27 1810
63 64 66 58 65 26 27 19.20
5 57 Steven OMISCHL CAN 61 61 57 59 60 08 08 1800
66 64 6.9 6.7 6.7 3.0 3.0 20.00
6 98 Eric BERGOUST USA 69 67 69 69 68 27 27 2060
66 65 65 65 6.6 1.1 12 19.60
7 22 Mariano FERRARIO USA 63 62 66 65 64 29 29 1920
65 65 69 6.6 6.6 25 29 19.70
8 79 Jeret PETERSON USA 69 66 69 63 64 20 19 199
66 65 6.0 6.7 65 24 26 19.60
9 55 Warren SHOULDICE CAN 56 65 63 59 57 28 29 17.90
68 69 64 68 65 26 28 2010
10 91 Ryan ST.ONGE USA 6.7 6.8 68 6.7 6.8 23 25 2030
58 59 64 63 57 21 21 18.00
11 5 Daniel MURPHY CAN 57 49 51 48 46 24 27 1480
59 62 61 64 6.1 29 28 18.40
12 25 Enver ABLAEV UKR 60 63 62 62 58 21 20 1840
65 63 6.6 64 65 22 24 1940
13 52 Jeffrey BEAN CAN 58 63 65 6.0 53 3.0 3.0 1810
55 47 48 55 53 03 03 1560
14 42 David BELHUMEUR CAN 57 58 55 54 57 27 27 1690
51 53 54 54 55 23 22 1610
15 9 Stanislav KRAVCHUK UKR 50 49 46 51 46 12 08 1450
59 63 61 58 56 26 26 17.80
16 44 Cord SPERO CAN 59 63 6.6 63 6.0 25 22 1860
53 51 45 48 53 05 07 1520
17 290 Jeremy BATCHELOR CAN 67 68 62 67 69 30 30 2020
57 59 55 56 6.0 08 10 17.20
18 13 Jeremy APRIL USA 57 64 58 64 65 22 20 1860
53 55 54 53 43 16 17 16.00
19 20 Lance FIELD USA 65 64 68 69 638 27 28 2010
51 49 50 49 45 28 26 14.80

LDG

8.70
7.35
8.55
8.40
8.85
8.10
8.55
7.95
2.40
9.00
8.10
3.45
8.70
8.10
5.85
7.50
8.55
8.10
7.20
6.30
7.65
8.55
6.15
6.90
9.00
0.90
8.10
6.75
3.00
7.80
7.05
1.80
9.00
2.70
6.30
4.95
8.25
8.10

Jump

bLDFF
bFDFF
bFFF
bFDFF
bFFF
bLFF
bLDFF
bFFF
bFDFF
bDFFF
bFFF
bFDFF
bLFF
bFFF
bFFF
bLDFF
bFFF
bLFF
bFFF
bLDFF
bFFF
bFDFF
bLDFF
bFFF
bFDFF
bDFFF
bLFF
bFFF
bLDFF
bFDFF
bLDFF
bLFF
bFF
bFDF
bFDF
bFF
bLF
bFF

DD

4.20
4.45
4.05
4.45
4.05
3.80
4.20
4.05
4.45
4.45
4.05
4.45
3.80
4.05
4.05
4.20
4.05
3.80
4.05
4.20
4.05
4.45
4.20
4.05
4.45
4.45
3.80
4.05
4.20
4.45
4.20
3.80
3.15
3.55
3.55
3.15
2.90
3.15

Score

121.37
121.26
113.19
122.37
117.65
106.78
111.92
109.95
90.77
129.04
116.23
102.57
106.02
112.58
104.28
113.81
107.12
107.16
111.37
102.06
90.92
119.92
103.10
106.51
120.59
73.42
94.99
92.54
73.50
113.92
107.73
64.59
91.98
70.64
88.39
65.99
82.21
72.13

Total

242.63

235.56

224.43

221.87

219.81

218.80

218.60

218.09

214.28

213.43

210.84

209.61

194.01

187.53

187.42

172.32

162.62

154.38

154.34



PL
Bib

20 58
21 33
22 50
23 59
24 4
25 27
26 61
27 7
28 93
29 32
30 100
31 10
32 60
33 43
34 45
35 53
36 81
37 17

Competitor

Eli BUDD

Shiroh NISHIKAWA
Kyle NISSEN
Manuel HOLDEN
Dan MCQUILLAN
Tyler DECOL

Go KUWABARA
Tim MASSUCCO
Taku NAKANISHI
Kosuke OKAHARA
Austin CUMMINGS
Vince CASILIO

Jay NACHBAUR
Masahiro WATANUKI
Ryan SNOW
Kurata KOUTARO
Parker SCHMIDT

Michael MACOMBER

Head Judge: Hinkle, Wayne

Copyright Protected © CFSA

Club, Province,
Country

CAN
JPN
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
JPN
USA
JPN
JPN
USA
USA
CAN
JPN
CAN
JPN
USA

USA

Technical Delegate: Rodman, Rod

J1 J2
6.0 6.2
56 6.0
54 53
59 55
45 47
22 58
52 53
49 46
55 5.9
59 58
56 5.4
6.6 6.7
54 59
35 34
55 5.2
55 56
43 38
49 50
51 47
56 5.4
46 42
58 6.1
48 49
69 6.8
50 45
44 45
47 45
38 3.0
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00

LDG
J6 J7 A&&F

25
2.9
2.4
2.8
0.7
0.6
2.4
0.9
25
3.0
0.3
2.7
2.1
0.3
2.8
2.4
0.3
1.2
2.0
2.0
1.9
17
2.0
3.0
0.8
0.2
0.9
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2.6
3.0
2.5
2.9
0.8
0.7
2.6
11
2.7
2.8
0.3
2.8
2.0
0.4
2.8
2.7
0.3
11
2.0
2.0
1.9
17
2.0
3.0
0.8
0.2
1.0
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

18.90
18.00
16.50
18.30
13.90
16.50
16.50
14.00
17.90
18.30
16.50
20.10
16.90
12.70
16.00
17.00
12.10
15.80
14.50
17.30
13.50
17.50
14.60
20.10
14.90
13.60
12.40
11.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

LDG

7.65
8.85
7.35
8.55
2.25
1.95
7.50
3.00
7.80
8.70
0.90
8.25
6.15
1.05
8.40
7.65
0.90
3.45
6.00
6.00
5.70
5.10
6.00
9.00
2.40
0.60
2.85
0.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jump

bFT
bLF
bFF
bLF
bFDFF
bFFF
bFDF
bDFF
bLT
bLF
bLF
bFF
bLFF
bLTF
bLT
bLF
bFFF
bLDFF
bFF
bLF
bLF
bLT
bLT
bL
bFDF
bDFF
bLF
bLT

DD Score
2.85 75.66
290 77.86
3.15 75.12
290 77.86
445 7186
405 74.72
3.55 85.20
3.55 60.34
2.60 66.81
290 78.30
290 50.45
3.15 89.30
3.80 87.59
3.50 48.12
2.60 63.43
290 71.48
4,05 52.65
420 80.84
3.15 64.57
290 67.57
290 55.67
2.60 58.75
2.60 53.55
2.05 59.65
355 61.41
3.55 50.40
290 44.22
2.60 32.76
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Chief of Scoring: Nissen, Kurt

jeTronics

Created: Dec 16, 2001 4: 17 pm

Total

153.52

152.98

146.58

145.54

145.11

139.75

135.71

134.91

133.49

132.14

114.42

113.20

111.81

76.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



